
Smalls 

Fresh oyster, Shiro Ponzu, Pickled Shallot   6 ea 

Roasted Shark Bay Scallop, XO Butter, Betel Leaf  11 ea 

Grilled Focaccia, Burrata, Sichuan Romesco, Chilli Crisp  17 

Potato Bread, Honey Glazed, Tofu Cream, Chives   15 

Ox Tongue Skewers, Padang Gravy, Fried Leeks 17 

Sansho Hamburg Skewers, Cheddar, Parmigiano  17 

Crispy Chicken Ribs, Five Spices, Sambal Mayo  19 

Lobster, Crispy Potato Pave, Wasabi Pea  26 

Salt & Pepper Calamari, Salted Egg Tartar, Grated Yolk, Curry Leaf  24 

Maguro Tuna, Salmon, Hokkaido Scallop, Nam Chim Buttermilk  32 

Nicoise Salad, Smoked Tuna, Potatoes, Tomatoes  26 

Curry Crab Toast, Ricotta, Lettuce, Buttermilk Dressing  18 

 

Rices + Pasta 

Black Garlic Fried Rice, Lap Cheong, Chicken Skin Furikake, Nam Chim  31 

Crying Tiger Claypot Rice, Salted Black Olive, Asian Herbs, Jeaw  50 

Chicken Vodka Rigatoni, Gochujang, Lap Cheong Crisp, Stracciatella  33 

Salmon Spaghetti, Yuzu Cream, Confit Garlic, Caper, Parmigiano  34 

Crab Mafaldine, Curry Bisque, Lime Leaves Pangrattato  38 

Grilled King Prawn, Capellini, Sambal Butter, Bacon, Anchovies  38 

 

From The Grill 

BBQ Pork Ribs, Honey Charsiu Glazed, Smashed Cucumber Salad  43 

Whole Fish, Honey Yuzu Butter, Fermented Black Beans, Ikura   50 

½ Grilled Turmeric Chicken, Sambal Glazed, Lemongrass Floss  40 

Scoth Fillet Steak 250g, Mashed Potato, Grilled Broccolini Chimichurri  46 

Porterhouse Steak 300g, Chat Potato, Grilled Broccolini, Mushroom 45 

Dry Aged Duck, Grilled Witlof, Cucumber, Honey Tamarind Jus  57 

Dry Aged Prime Eye Fillet 400g, Grilled Broccolini, Mashed Potato, Sichuan Jus  62 

Dry Aged 1.2 kg Tomahawk, Grilled Broccolini, Mashed Potato, Sichuan Jus 170-230 

 



Sides 

Grilled Broccolini, Black Garlic Miso, Puffed Rice, Hazelnuts  17 

Regale Salad, Karashi Dressing, Parmesan, Cashew Praline   16 

Chips, Aonori, Sambal Mayo 14 

Mashed Potatoes  16 

 

 

REGALE CHEF SELECTION $88 pp 

Potato Bread, Honey Glazed, Tofu Cream, Chives    

Roasted Shark Bay Scallop, XO Butter, Betel 

Sansho Hamburg Skewers, Cheddar, Parmigiano   

Maguro Tuna, Salmon, Hokkaido Scallop, Nam Chim Buttermilk 

BBQ Pork Ribs, Honey Charsiu Glazed, Smashed Cucumber Salad 

Grilled King Prawn, Sambal Butter 

Duck Fried Rice, Black Garlic, Chicken Skin Furikake, Nam Chim   

Regale Salad, Karashi Dressing, Parmesan, Cashew Praline 

 

GALA SET $555 

For 5 ppl 

Fresh oyster, Shiro Ponzu, Pickled Shallot 

Roasted Shark Bay Scallop, XO Butter, Betel 

Grilled Focaccia, Burrata, Sichuan Romesco, Chilli Crisp 

Ox Tongue Skewers, Padang Gravy, Fried Leeks 

Crispy Chicken Ribs, Five Spices, XO Aioli 

       

Dry Aged 1.2 kg Tomahawk, Mashed Potato, Grilled Broccolini, Sichuan Jus 

Whole Fish, Honey Yuzu Butter, Fermented Black Beans, Ikura 

Crying Tiger Claypot Rice, Salted Black Olive, Asian Herbs, Jeaw 

Grilled King Prawn, Sambal Butter 

Grilled Broccolini, Black Garlic Miso, Puffed Rice, Hazelnuts 

Regale Salad, Karashi Dressing, Parmesan, Cashew Praline   


